
Closed Wheel

LAP TIMES  -  Free Practice

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark HOBBS

1 2:37.96 2:20.77 2:22.33 2:21.61 2:16.74 2:14.57 2:12.59 2:13.68 2:14.43 2:13.70

11 2:15.61

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Lewis WARD

1 2:38.56 2:25.04 2:23.04 2:22.83 2:29.58 2:22.14 4:52.10 2:25.59 2:22.41 2:22.09

11 2:21.74

4

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gwyn POLLARD

1 2:29.48 2:31.95 2:28.03 2:17.85 2:14.29 2:11.73 2:13.90

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bruce CRAWLEY

1 2:32.27 2:19.13 2:10.80 2:07.38 2:03.82 2:03.63 2:06.25 2:00.69 2:01.48

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Julian GRIFFITHS

1 2:27.47 2:14.27 2:08.51 2:04.44 1:56.88 1:56.41 3:09.85 2:03.77 2:09.00 2:04.30

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren ALDWORTH

1 2:40.38 2:26.29 2:24.82 2:25.62 2:25.98 2:24.39 2:24.07 2:24.79 2:23.98 2:22.79

11 2:27.95 2:25.05 2:24.46

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris PREEN

1 2:33.43 2:07.63 2:03.33 2:00.67 2:45.42 2:04.28 1:57.70 1:58.73 1:55.16 1:59.46

11 2:02.65 2:00.97 1:55.33

10

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian WILSON

1 3:03.55 2:44.50 2:38.51 2:38.20 5:31.44 2:42.78 2:33.18 2:33.50 2:33.41

11

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul BOYD

1 2:42.75 2:19.46 2:16.67 2:14.04 2:13.81 2:11.16 2:10.68 2:10.14 2:09.57 2:18.68

11 2:11.75 2:09.70 2:11.00 2:08.55

14

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John MACLEOD

1 2:30.57 2:11.37 2:07.46 2:06.90 2:05.60 2:00.51 1:57.81 4:11.24 2:20.90 2:07.28

11 2:05.71 2:03.44 2:00.22

17

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Maxine NICHOLLS

1 2:48.31 2:32.89 2:31.18 2:28.82 2:27.36 2:27.12 3:47.78 2:27.56 2:28.25 2:27.66

11 2:28.31
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19

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin BUCKLAND

1 2:55.63 2:29.42 2:24.45 2:22.56 2:25.35 2:22.45 2:19.39 2:20.06 2:21.95

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin FARRELLY

1 2:35.28 2:23.29 2:21.07 2:19.02 2:17.76 2:19.20 3:08.46 2:18.35 2:13.72 2:14.83

11 2:15.53 2:14.34 2:13.30

30

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark GRASON

1 2:32.70 2:17.11 2:13.31 2:12.13 2:12.82 2:06.97 2:06.55 2:05.63 2:04.60 2:08.69

38

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bridgette SMART

1 2:56.26 2:41.38 2:33.74 2:32.99 2:32.22 2:32.75 2:29.50 2:25.34 2:23.77 2:23.53

42

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul PEARCE

1 2:35.62 2:17.07 2:12.37 2:07.29 2:06.59 2:04.54 2:01.74 2:03.00 2:01.71 2:04.99

11 2:03.47 2:15.77

48

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mike NASH

1 2:56.00 2:32.28 2:31.96 2:30.59 3:38.17 2:45.52 2:28.95 2:28.69 2:28.53

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Doug CARTER

1 2:34.72 2:16.85 2:13.03 2:06.80 2:07.74 2:04.06 2:00.84 2:02.93 2:02.51 2:04.08

11 2:01.97

50

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew STRANGE

1 2:48.39 2:31.70 2:33.26 2:33.30 3:58.00 2:33.35 2:27.26 2:27.88 2:28.06 2:27.75

11 2:26.82 2:27.02

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Gary DAVISON

1 2:54.40 4:54.77 2:35.35 2:45.76 2:24.60 2:23.09 2:20.09 3:36.40 2:27.34 2:16.95

11 2:18.54

60

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William BRYAN

1 2:46.05 2:23.45 2:18.09 2:30.75 2:18.97 8:10.39 2:59.73 2:36.91 2:32.19 2:28.93

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Arron BOWMAN-SMITH

1 2:52.24 10:11.83 2:25.25 2:31.96 2:34.93 2:41.19 2:29.26 2:24.05

67

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon QUINN

1 2:51.77 2:38.90 2:37.17 2:34.62 2:37.07 2:35.21 2:34.48 2:35.04 2:36.14 2:36.39

11 2:35.67 2:34.15
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79

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jonathan GRIMES

1 2:48.47 2:31.20 2:28.86 2:31.23 2:26.19 2:26.06 2:26.49 2:25.18 2:25.64 2:27.98

11 2:31.21 2:25.00 2:23.42

81

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Julian CALDWELL

1 2:29.65 2:13.57 2:01.39 1:59.27 1:57.60 4:01.21 2:08.18 2:01.21 2:03.08 2:02.81

83

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

William GALLACHER

1 2:42.57 2:26.83 2:24.41 2:26.28 2:23.77 2:23.39 4:52.54 2:31.97 2:22.49 2:34.63

11 2:23.16 2:21.35

84

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris THOMAS

1 2:37.09 2:28.07 2:25.25 2:26.35 5:16.65 2:30.12 2:24.24 2:23.81 2:22.32 2:23.81

11 2:22.64 2:23.53

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mick NICHOLLS

1 2:40.28 2:28.30 2:26.20 2:26.05 2:23.17 2:25.16 2:30.60 2:30.30 2:24.59 2:22.96

11 2:22.66 2:28.96

89

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart NICHOLLS

1 2:39.22 2:33.33 2:22.18 2:22.21 2:22.17 2:21.58 3:55.58 2:31.29 2:21.15 2:20.29

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stefano LEANEY

1 2:15.57 1:58.42 1:57.23 1:55.67

99

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin GAMBLING

1 2:32.14

111

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Aaron BAILEY

1 2:35.01 2:14.06 2:09.65 2:06.35 1:59.10 2:00.02 1:55.82 1:58.55 1:54.69 6:49.13

11 2:44.38 2:16.98

133

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Timothy KEMP

1 2:49.92 2:35.68 2:31.19 2:28.39 2:28.72 2:26.04 2:29.54 2:28.63 2:36.88 2:30.34
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Free Practice

Closed Wheel

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHCar LapsCl

1 111 Aaron BAILEY 1:54.69 9 93.19Radical SR3 12BSB

2 10 Chris PREEN 1:55.16 00.479 92.81Radical SR3 RS 13BSB

3 99 Stefano LEANEY 1:55.67 00.984 92.40Radical PR6 4BSB

4 7 Julian GRIFFITHS 1:56.41 01.726 91.82Radical PR6 10BSB

5 81 Julian CALDWELL 1:57.60 02.915 90.89Radical SR3 RS 10BSB

6 14 John MACLEOD 1:57.81 03.127 90.73Radical SR3 RSX 13BSB

7 5 Bruce CRAWLEY 2:00.69 06.008 88.56Radical SR3 RSX 9BSB

8 50 Doug CARTER 2:00.84 06.157 88.45Radical PR6 11BSA

9 42 Paul PEARCE 2:01.71 07.029 87.82Radical SR3 RSX 12BSA

10 30 Mark GRASON 2:04.60 09.919 85.78Radical SR3 10BSB

11 11 Paul BOYD 2:08.55 13.8614 83.15Eclipse SM1 14SSA

12 4 Gwyn POLLARD 2:11.73 17.046 81.14Crossle 9S 7VCD

13 3 Mark HOBBS 2:12.59 17.907 80.61Crossle 9S 11VCD

14 24 Martin FARRELLY 2:13.30 18.6113 80.18Rogue Xenon 13SSB

15 59 Gary DAVISON 2:16.95 22.2610 78.05Tiger R10 11SSA

16 60 William BRYAN 2:18.09 23.403 77.40TVR Griffith 200 10VM

17 19 Martin BUCKLAND 2:19.39 24.707 76.68STM Phoenix 9SSB

18 89 Stuart NICHOLLS 2:20.29 25.6010 76.19Toyota MR2 Roadster 10MRC

19 83 William GALLACHER 2:21.35 26.6612 75.62Toyota MR2 Roadster 12MRC

20 4 Lewis WARD 2:21.74 27.0511 75.41Toyota MR2 Mk2 11MRB

21 84 Chris THOMAS 2:22.32 27.639 75.10Toyota MR2 Mk2 12MRB

22 88 Mick NICHOLLS 2:22.66 27.9711 74.92Toyota MR2 Roadster 12MRC

23 8 Darren ALDWORTH 2:22.79 28.1010 74.85Toyota MR2 Mk2 13MRB

24 79 Jonathan GRIMES 2:23.42 28.7313 74.53Toyota MR2 Roadster 13MRC

25 38 Bridgette SMART 2:23.53 28.8410 74.47Sylva Phoenix 10SSB

26 66 Arron BOWMAN-SMITH 2:24.05 29.368 74.20Toyota MR2 Mk2 8MRB

27 133 Timothy KEMP 2:26.04 31.356 73.19Toyota MR2 Mk2 10MRB

28 50 Andrew STRANGE 2:26.82 32.1311 72.80Toyota MR2 Roadster 12MRC

29 17 Maxine NICHOLLS 2:27.12 32.436 72.65Toyota MR2 Roadster 11MRC

30 48 Mike NASH 2:28.53 33.849 71.96Toyota MR2 Mk2 9MRB

31 99 Martin GAMBLING 2:32.14 37.451 70.25Eclipse SM1 1SSA

32 10 Ian WILSON 2:33.18 38.497 69.78TVR Tasmin 9VM

33 67 Simon QUINN 2:34.15 39.4612 69.34Toyota MR2 Mk2 12MRB

24 Sep 17 09:33Snetterton 300Start Time : 09:00

Weather / Track: 

Times recorded only for cars with a functioning transponder. 
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